
Result after 2 13.02.2026     START TIME: 10:50

Rk Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total

JUNIOR WORLD CUP MEN COMPETITION

JURY TRACK RECORD HOLDER FINISH TR START TR  FINISH
Luge Men Singe: 4.335 48,371
Luge Lady Singel: 2,324 46,867

4th and 5th Junior world cup Lillehammer(NOR)

1 4 NOR BRANDSTADMOEN Ola 4.531 (12) 17.321 (9) 25.719 (3) 32.519 (3) 41.557 (1) 48.935 (1) 133,18 1:37.989

 4.536 (13) 17.336 (9) 25.754 (5) 32.577 (4) 41.640 (3) 49.054 (2) 132,72

2 12 GER LEGER Marco 4.452 (2) 17.219 (2) 25.657 (2) 32.488 (1) 41.598 (2) 49.034 (2) 132,35 1:38.040

 4.463 (4) 17.237 (2) 25.655 (2) 32.470 (2) 41.566 (2) 49.006 (1) 132,10 +0.051

3 13 GER ROEDER Hannes 4.425 (1) 17.195 (1) 25.635 (1) 32.491 (2) 41.672 (3) 49.219 (3) 130,70 1:38.422

 4.415 (1) 17.142 (1) 25.541 (1) 32.344 (1) 41.517 (1) 49.203 (3) 130,58 +0.433

4 11 AUT SOCHER Paul 4.454 (3) 17.276 (4) 25.736 (4) 32.605 (4) 41.790 (4) 49.336 (4) 130,58 1:38.756

 4.453 (2) 17.286 (6) 25.752 (4) 32.629 (5) 41.831 (5) 49.420 (5) 130,08 +0.767

5 6 GER SARTOR Silas 4.523 (11) 17.386 (12) 25.926 (11) 32.801 (9) 41.972 (6) 49.491 (6) 131,14 1:39.052

 4.534 (11) 17.410 (12) 25.948 (13) 32.826 (11) 42.011 (11) 49.561 (8) 130,49 +1.063

6 10 GER DEGENHARDT Jannes 4.470 (5) 17.255 (3) 25.751 (5) 32.621 (6) 41.810 (5) 49.400 (5) 130,43 1:39.060

 4.477 (6) 17.259 (4) 25.880 (9) 32.848 (12) 42.077 (12) 49.660 (11) 129,97 +1.071

7 5 AUT ACHMÜLLER Moritz 4.492 (9) 17.339 (10) 25.827 (8) 32.752 (8) 42.001 (8) 49.620 (7) 130,10 1:39.183

 4.514 (8) 17.386 (10) 25.885 (10) 32.787 (9) 41.987 (8) 49.563 (9) 130,54 +1.194

8 9 LAT GRUZDULIS-BOROVOJS Janis4.468 (4) 17.358 (11) 26.047 (16) 33.046 (15) 42.319 (15) 49.987 (12) 129,63 1:39.297

 4.458 (3) 17.257 (3) 25.705 (3) 32.570 (3) 41.751 (4) 49.310 (4) 130,88 +1.308

9 21 USA BARNES Logan 4.575 (17) 17.431 (15) 25.914 (10) 32.815 (10) 42.069 (9) 49.933 (9) 127,16 1:39.485

 4.580 (17) 17.445 (13) 25.920 (11) 32.812 (10) 41.989 (9) 49.552 (7) 131,08 +1.496

10 19 POL DYBALSKI Cyprian 4.478 (7) 17.307 (7) 25.947 (12) 32.965 (14) 42.298 (14) 49.963 (11) 129,12 1:39.651

 4.470 (5) 17.277 (5) 25.788 (7) 32.711 (8) 42.002 (10) 49.688 (12) 128,68 +1.662

11 20 CAN VAN WOUW Bastian 4.511(10) 17.309 (8) 25.762 (6) 32.618 (5) 41.981 (7) 50.054 (13) 123,50 1:39.660

 4.523 (9) 17.312 (7) 25.770 (6) 32.658 (6) 41.927 (6) 49.606 (10) 129,19 +1.671

12 22 NOR KLAASTAD Joakim 4.550 (15) 17.429 (14) 25.976 (13) 32.957 (13) 42.269 (13) 49.960 (10) 128,84 1:39.803

 4.532 (10) 17.396 (11) 25.939 (12) 32.895 (13) 42.176 (13) 49.843 (13) 129,27 +1.814

13 8 ITA HASELRIEDER Leon 4.478 (7) 17.292 (5) 25.812 (7) 32.716 (7) 42.142 (10) 50.528 (15) 120,66 1:40.062

 4.493 (7) 17.317 (8) 25.816 (8) 32.703 (7) 41.933 (7) 49.534 (6) 131,16 +2.073

14 18 USA COATES Seth 4.547 (14) 17.425 (13) 25.986 (14) 32.942 (12) 42.200 (12) 49.928 (8) 129,74 1:40.090

 4.570 (15) 17.457 (15) 26.030 (14) 32.995 (14) 42.318 (14) 50.162 (14) 127,53 +2.101
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Result after 2 13.02.2026     START TIME: 10:50

Rk Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total

JUNIOR WORLD CUP MEN COMPETITION

4th and 5th Junior world cup Lillehammer(NOR)

15 3 UKR LOMAKOVYCH Oleksandr4.538 (13) 17.436 (16) 26.044 (15) 33.080 (16) 42.481 (16) 50.307 (14) 127,35 1:40.985

 4.552 (14) 17.456 (14) 26.050 (15) 33.082 (15) 42.693 (16) 50.678 (15) 124,38 +2.996

16 14 POL WARZYBOK Karol 4.569 (16) 17.535 (17) 26.192 (17) 33.268 (17) 42.731 (17) 50.630 (16) 126,39 1:41.313

 4.535 (12) 17.479 (17) 26.123 (16) 33.185 (16) 42.690 (15) 50.683 (16) 125,65 +3.324

17 1 ROU ALECSA Kevin Nicolas 4.608 (18) 17.574 (18) 26.278 (18) 33.354 (18) 42.821 (18) 50.762 (17) 125,81 1:41.510

 4.571 (16) 17.477 (16) 26.162 (17) 33.260 (17) 42.785 (17) 50.748 (17) 126,13 +3.521

18 17 UKR SHEVCHUK Ivan 4.616 (19) 17.692 (19) 26.669 (19) 33.956 (19) 43.750 (19) 52.151 (18) 121,92 1:43.874

 4.620 (18) 17.673 (18) 26.465 (18) 33.670 (18) 43.345 (18) 51.723 (18) 122,59 +5.885

 2 SLO VOZELJ Miha 4.538 (20) 17.471 (20) 26.181 (20) 33.314 (20) 42.858 (20) DSQ 125,73 DSQ

 

 16 POL DYBALSKI Bartosz DNS

 

 15 POL POREBA Wojciech DNS

 

 7 GER ZEHNER Niklas 4.471 (6) 17.298 (6) 25.877 (9) 32.821 (11) 42.197 (11) DNF 126,09

 

 

22 sleds entered   18 sleds ranked  1 sled disqualified  
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